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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Glve the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report, Coniributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind} rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of thls form, Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 3 !7 %41 7;2 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $3 /é/t \7?

+
IN-KIND $

TOTALAMOUNTRECENED = . 33704 7 _

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose ____Amount
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o | 74956

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must lIst any medla project or corporate message project for which contributlon(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets If necessary.

Project title or description
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Amy Caucutt

716 28" St NW
Rochester MN 55901
Retired

200 7/20/2020

Alan and Judith Hoffman
515 1% Ave SW Apt 212
Rochester MN 99902
Retired

250 7/20/2020

Ken Brown

1931 Viking DR NW Apt 24
Rochester MN 55901
Retired

150 7/20/2020

Aleta Borund

2411 Merri Hills DR SW
Rochester MN 55902
Retired

150 7/20/2020

Gail & Allen Bishop
2432 transit CT SW
Rochester MN 55902
Mayo Clinic

200 7/20/2020

Vikki M Wolff

2509 Hawthorn Hill Rd NE
Rochester MN

55906

Retired

200 7/20/2020

Elizabeth & Jerry Katzmann
1517 6* St SW

Rochester MN 55902
Retired

250 7/20/2020

Jeryl & Marvin Mitchel
1604 Glendale Hills DR NE
Rochester MN 55906
Mavyo Clinic

150 7/20/2020

William &Patty Litchy
24 grotto ST S

St Paul MN 55105
Mayo Clinic

200 7/20/2020




Expenses

date
5/19/2020
6/3/2020
6/9/2020
7/4/2020
6/24/2020
6/25/2020
6/25/2020
7/6/2020
7/2/2020
7/13/2020

purpose
filing fee

voter list
website

Thank you cards
mailing

stamps
envelopes
stamps

copys

rubber stamps

total

amount
50

35

250
27.02
177
25.99
77.98
165
32.44
112.42

952.85




