JUL 2 1 2020

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Office sought or ballo			strict	7
Type of	Candidate report Campaign comm Association or co Final report	t Peri	iod of time	covered by report: 20 ²⁰ to 7/19/26
	CONT	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED		
money or in-kind) rathe contributions from a sin	er than contributor. See note on c gle source that exceeded \$100 du bloyed, amount and date for these \$\frac{3.7922}{}	7,72 TOTAL CASH-ON-I	ls form. Use tion must in	a separate sheet to itemize
				
nclude the amount, d Attach additional shee	ate and purpose for all disburs	DISBURSEMENTS ements made during the period	of time co	vered by report.
Date		Purpose		Amount
	See HTTA	CHED		
			TOTAL	962.85
				77,2,
		E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which		on(s) or expenditure(s) to
Corporations must lis		project. Attach additional sheets		
-	tion	 		
-				Expenditure or
nore than \$200. Subi	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	 -	Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Subi Project title or descrip	Purpose		TOTAL	Contribution
nore than \$200. Subi Project title or descrip	Purpose		TOTAL	Contribution
nore than \$200. Subi Project title or descrip Date	Purpose ull and true statement.		TOTAL	Contribution

Amy Caucutt 716 28th St NW Rochester MN 55901 Retired 200 7/20/2020

Alan and Judith Hoffman 515 1st Ave SW Apt 212 Rochester MN 99902 Retired 250 7/20/2020

Ken Brown 1931 Viking DR NW Apt 24 Rochester MN 55901 Retired 150 7/20/2020

Aleta Borund 2411 Merri Hills DR SW Rochester MN 55902 Retired 150 7/20/2020

Gail & Allen Bishop 2432 transit CT SW Rochester MN 55902 Mayo Clinic 200 7/20/2020 Vikki M Wolff 2509 Hawthorn Hill Rd NE Rochester MN 55906 Retired 200 7/20/2020

Elizabeth & Jerry Katzmann 1517 6th St SW Rochester MN 55902 Retired 250 7/20/2020

Jeryl & Marvin Mitchel 1604 Glendale Hills DR NE Rochester MN 55906 Mayo Clinic 150 7/20/2020

William &Patty Litchy 24 grotto ST S St Paul MN 55105 Mayo Clinic 200 7/20/2020

Expenses

date	purpose	amount
5/19/2020	filing fee	50
6/3/2020	voter list	35
6/9/2020	website	250
7/4/2020	Thank you cards	27.02
6/24/2020	mailing	17 7
6/25/2020	stamps	25.99
6/25/2020	envelopes	77.98
7/6/2020	stamps	165
7/2/2020	copys	32.44
7/13/2020	rubber stamps	112.42

952.85

total